MapameTpbl: Havano nepuoga: 01.12.2019 0:00:00
KoHel nepuoga: 26.12.2019 0:00:00

OpraHunszauus
KoHTpareHT
Mepnopg

Peructpartop

0685 - 3ybapes Cepreit r.KotoBck

01.12.2019 0:00:00
12.12.2019 12:07:21
13.12.2019 0:00:00
13.12.2019 0:00:00
25.12.2019 6:55:39
25.12.2019 9:09:34
26.12.2019 0:00:00

WToro

Peanusaums toBapos u ycnyr 00000039903 ot 12.12.2019 12:07:21

MpuxoaHbIv kaccoBbii opaep 00000066748 ot 13.12.2019 0:00:00
MpuxoaHbIv kaccoBbIi opaep 00000066765 ot 13.12.2019 0:00:00
MpuxoaHbIn kaccoBbii opaep 00000068141 ot 25.12.2019 6:55:39
Peanusaums ToBapos u ycnyr 00000041644 ot 25.12.2019 9:09:34

CymMmma B3aumopacyeToB

Mpuxopg

1261,71
1261,71

911,47

350,24

1261,71

Pacxopn

1293,24
1293,24

42
901
350,24

1293,24

OcTtaTtok

-0,58
-0,58
30,95
942,42
900,42
-0,58
-350,82
-0,58
-0,58
-0,58



